Pressure Transmitter PT4
Technical Bulletin
General Information
PT4 Pressure Transmitters convert a pressure into a linear
electrical 4...20 mA output signal suitable for controlling simple
compressor and fan switching to the more sophisticated
application of superheat modulation of Electronic Control Valves.

pressure
(bar)*
Pressure
Connection Single
pack
Multipack
20 pcs
PT4-07M 802332 802332M -0.8…7
4…20 mA -
50…+135°C
25
150
7/16” – 20 UNF
(with Schrader valve
opener)
PT4-18M 802333 802333M 0…18 33
PT4-30M 802334 802334M 0…30 33
PT4-50M 802335 802335M 0…50 50
Note: *) Gauge/relative pressure
Selection table Plug and Cable Assembly
Type
Part No.
Length** Temperature range Description*** Single
pack
Multipack
20 pcs
PT4-M15 804803 804803M 1.5 m
PT4-M30 804804 804804M 3.0 m
-50…+80°C static application
-25…+80°C mobile application
PT4-M60 804805 804805M 6.0 m
Note: **) Longer length of the electrical connection cable beyond 6.0 m must be verified by user in term of output signal as well as EMC within installed
      system.
 ***) The electrical plug can be mounted on pressure transmitter only in one position ().